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2 BYHFOE TAHAEY £ Wb HHHE st A S dnHFL 2 Ades
Hgd Tuge] HEd HF ATEE ol 8% I g5 dnyYFoln, °]°ﬂ Ed 43 %
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& A¥gsded, 48 AEE 19909 ~ 19993 74x 9] £AARE o] &89t FAREE G
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¥ A3dM DOFEY & g Agslr] ¢ 4 3% ol TR ¥ F Modelll 9
d&FL g 2y 83t GZ2ge 4l ARFAT. 47 Model T ey 2439 =
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H 1. Statistical analysis of ModelI1(DO) and selected models

Hidden | Treiring | Calibration | Vertfication | Hidden | Training |Calibration | Verification
Model Mode:
layer \MSE £C |MSE CC |MSE CC layer |MSE CC |MSE CC |MSE ¢C
DOANNGA 14D n 0921 0847|1501 0811|1086 0808|DOANN(I4 3, 1)) n+12 [0626 0.896]0964 0897|117 0801
DOANN(4, 15, 1| n+1 {0721 0881{1.041 0881|1314 0844|110 ANNKI4 0D 202, 0606 0804|135 08460608 BEMY
DO ANNUA 2, 1| n+7 0807 0868|1310 0847|1119 0805] DO ANN(A 3, 1)) 2n+8 |07R7 0870|0620 0020|1024 0808
DO ANN(I4, 24, 13| n+10 0660 0856|1342 0856|1160 0875 DOANNIA, R 1)) 2n+10/ 0806 0872|1160 085 | 1077 0809

HE ¥ Age (AHez MYy BY T AFA MSES CC7t 714 ¢ DO_ANN
(14,30, 1)2] R¥E& B AT DORE R¥ez Mdsygcr 2¥€2e 2 ¥3 49 9 AF
FAqMe Z4H¢ L ez o

AEAANAN B 23] DO_ANN(Y, 24, DEY S v|ste] d23ko] dZgte AR 423 &
wolx gt HFEHAA LY o]EFrTHL £ o DO_ANN(I4,24,1) 22 4254 Fagrrt
Hu gley ¥ 2y 4273 A #A dEHE Bz E B UFAE A
DOsZd Ug B4 713 & Hdsin gde Aog @Aadnh
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2% 2. Monthly predicted patterns in DO_ANN(14, 30, 1)
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£ 94 BODEES 2Y2 o 49 Ze] 4FF 9 2¥ L F45 o A49 237 Model 07}
el 8o wgi & $ao] AR=HAUY ModelDol thdte] £33 »=9 & p¥E
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9 YL B AF4A BODEE R¥oz A¥Ysigr]

1 2 Statistical analysis of Model I(BOD) and selected models.

Model Hidder:| Training | Calibration | Verification Model Hidden| Training | Calibration | Verification

layer |MSE; CC |MSE! CC |MSE! CC layer |MSE! CC |MSE: CC |MSE! cC

BOD_ANN(0,10,1)| n 0047 1 0.990 [ 0240 ! 0.887 | 38171 0.799 MM&Q 19, Djnd 022109501 0568] Q732 | L141 | 0887
BOD_ANN(0,12,1)| n+2 | 0085:0982 0349|0812 1953 | 0813 BOD_ANN(0, 20, 1)| 2n 0.080; 0.987 0.476|Q754 3981 08B
BOD_ANN(I0, 14, 1)] n+4 |08 0974|0312 0.8%6 | 3.196 | 0860 | BOD_ANN(ID, 23, 1){ 2n+3 | 00631 0986 | 0446 0.795 | 4257 | 0.781
BOD ANN(10,15,1)| n+b [0.080; 0982|037 0790 | 2732 | 0.78 1 BOD_ANN(10, 25, 1)| 2n+5 | 0106 0978 | 0.389} 0.790 | 3494 | 0.874

BOD_ANN®0, 17, )| n+7 [ 00200996 | 0.363} 0849|3008 08%[BOD_ANN(0, 28, 1)| 2n+8 |0013; 0997030} 0888|3176} 0819
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219 3. Monthly predicted patterns of BOD_ANN(10, 19, 1)
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3 3. Statistical analysis of Model O(T-N) and selected models.

Hidden
layer

Training

Calibration

Verification

MSE

MSE; CC

MSE; CC

layer

Trgin

Verification

MSE; CC

MSE

T-N_ANNG, 9, D
T-N_ANNG, 11, 1)
T-NANNG, 12, 1)
T-N_ANNG, 14, 1)
T-N_ANNG, 15, 1)
T-N_ANNQ, 16, 1)

n
2
w3
n+h
n+6
w7

195
0212
0861
0357
0935 :
0685|0975

55830776
54570711
AR 0781
54651 0,76
6.424:0.702
5672;0.710

0472} 087
0392;0919
0362|0920
1006 0960
050010892
098110834

T-N_ANNG, 18 1)
T-N_ANN(9, 20, 1)
T-N_ANNG, 22, 1)
T-N_ANN(S, 23, 1)
T-N_ANN(, 24, 1)

T-N_ANNG, 5, 1)

on

22
n+4
2n+5
246

2n+7

1406099
1205
0579
0560
1022

0990
0.9%0
0.963

0.8650 | 0.970

0938

40%
5.138; 0745

0792
0619
0870
0556
1087
10671080
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R 4. Statistical analysis of Model II(T-P) and selected models.

T~
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Traind

Calibration

Verification

layer

MSE, CC

MSE: CC

MSE: CC

Hidden

Training

Calibration

Verification

layer

MSE

MSE} CC

T-PANNG, 9, D
T-P_ANN(®, 17, 1)
T-P_ANN(, 19, 1)
T-P_ANNG, 20, 1)

n
nt+8
2n+l
2n+2

0.0250.784
0.013:0.892
0.022;0817
0.792

0.014}0.748
0007/ 0894
0.015/0744
001410746

0.009{0.477
00140412
0.007:0.607
0.010:0.410

T-P_ANN(9, 21, 1)
T-P_ANN(, 23, 1)
T-P ANNG, 24, 1)
TP ANNG, 5, 1)

2n+3
2n+4
2n+5
246

0.016] 0872
001710860
0.02L;0.826
ootosil

0.012: 0830
0.016;0.715
0016:0.717
0014

07850

0,016
0.013
0.008
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29 5. Monthly predicted patterns of calibration in T-P_ANN(9, 25, 1)
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